FEATURES
• Convenient Servicing
• Low Power Consumption
• Isolated Solenoid
• Continuous Duty
• High Cycle Life
• Zero Dead Volume
• Fast Response Time

own custom fluid system. Our application engineers are
available to assist your design effort.
How to order the valves
Step
1 Series 079
2 Indicate Operating Configuration NC
3 Indicate Voltage 12vdc, 24vdc, 115vac, 220vac
4 Orifice Diameter .032”, .062”
5 Body Material
Std. (TFE), 2 (TEFZEL), 4 (PPS), 5 (PEEK)
14 (Acrylic), 2-14 special order
6 Diaphragm Material
Std. (Teflon®), E (EPDM), V (Viton),
C (Chemraz®)
                                                                                                                                                          E-mail: info@chromtech.net.au
                                                                                                          website: http://www.chromtech.net.au
                                                                                                                                   Tel No: +61 3 9762 2034
           Australian Distributors                                                                                      Fax: +61 3 9761 1169
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
A
HALMA
GROUP
COMPANY
Series 08950M MANIFOLD INTERFACE
Series 079NC INERT ISOLATION VALVE
Example: P/N 08950M 4 L - 32 - 5
Orifice Manifold
Series Inlets Geometry Dia. Material
(Leave this (Leave this
designator designator
blank for blank for
Radial) Teflon® )
How to order a manifold:
1 Series 089M
2 Number of Inlets 2, 3, 4, or 8
3 Geometry Radial (std.), or Linear
4 Orifice Diameter .032”, .062”
Std. (Teflon®), 2 (TEFZEL), 4 (PPS)
5 Body Material 5 (PEEK), 14 (Acrylic), 2-14 special
order
Note: Please consult an application engineer for custom modifications
One Chemraz® seal is included with each valve
075T2NC Isolation Valve
075T3MP Isolation Valve